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June 2020

01/06/2020 Monday Green Audit Committee Meeting

02/06/2020 Tuesday College Council Meeting

03/06/2020 Wednesday | Teaching Staff Meeting

04/06/2020 Thursday Remedial Committee Meeting

04/06/2020 Thursday Samhita Pathan (Samhita Siddhanta)

05/06/2020 Friday World Environment Day Celebration - NSS Unit & Green Audit
Committee (Seed Ball Workshop And Other Activities)

06/06/2020 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Samhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture

08/06/2020 Monday Vishakha Committee Meeting

12/06/2020 Friday NSS Advisory Committee Meeting

13/06/2020 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Sambhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture

13/06/2020 Saturday Mahagujarat Medical Society Foundation Day Celebration

15/06/2020 Monday World Blood Donor Day Celebration NSS Unit & IQAC JSAM

20/06/2020 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Sambhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture

21/06/2020 Sunday Online Singing Competition On World Music Day

21/06/2020 Sunday Celebration Of International Yoga Day — NSS Unit ,Sports And
Swasthavritta Department

23/06/2020 Tuesday Suvarna Prashana (Kaumarbhritya)

24/06/2020 Wednesday | Noise Pollution Control Programme —NSS Unit, (Shalakya Tantra)

25/06/2020 Thursday Field Visit For PG Students

25-27/06/2020 Thursday Interclass Chess Tournament-Sports

26/06/2020 Friday International Day Against Drug Abuse & Illicit Trafficking — Guest
Lecture Or Drawing Competition

27/06/2020 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Samhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture

29/06/2020 Monday International Student Cell Meeting

July 2020

01/07/2020 Wednesday | Doctors’ Day Celebration, NSS Unit & IQAC JSAM

01-07/07/2020 Wednesday | Van Mahotsav Celebration Starts

02/07/2020 Thursday Samhita Pathan (Samhita Siddhanta)




04/07/2020 Saturday Library Committee Meeting
04/07/2020 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Samhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture
05/07/2020 Sunday Guru Poornima (Samhita Siddhanta)
07/07/2020 Tuesday College Council Meeting
08/07/2020 Wednesday | Teaching Staff Meeting
08/07/2020 Wednesday | Grievance Committee Meeting
11/07/2020 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Samhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture
15/07/2020 Wednesday | Guest Lecture (Rachana Sharir)
16/07/2020 Thursday Guest Lecture On World Snake Day
16-17/07/2020 Thursday Interclass Table Tennis Tournament — Sports
18/07/2020 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Samhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture
21/07/2020 Tuesday Suvarna Prashana (Kaumarbhritya)
25/07/2020 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Samhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture
29/07/2020 Wednesday | Noise Pollution Control Programme — NSS Unit & Shalakya Dept.
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August 2020
01/08/2020 Saturday Parents Teacher Meet ( 15T Year BAMS ) Virtual
04/08/2020 Tuesday College Council Meeting
05/08/2020 Wednesday | Teaching Staff Meeting
06/08/2020 Thursday Samhita Pathan (Sambhita Siddhanta)
08/08/2020 Saturday Parents Teacher Meeting ( 2nd Year BAMS )
08/08/2020 Saturday Field Visit For PG Students
08,/08/2020 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Sambhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture
10/08/2020 Monday Vishakha Committee Meeting
13/08/2020 Thursday IT Cell Meeting
14/08/2020 Friday Parents Teacher Meeting ( 374 Year BAMS )
14/08/2020 Friday Different Competitions Regarding Independence Day Celebration —
NSS Unit & Cultural Unit
15/08/2020 Saturday Independence Day Celebration - NSS Unit
17/08/2020 Monday Suvarna Prashana (Kaumarbhritya)
20/08/2020 Thursday Anatomy Museum Visit (Rachana Sharir)
22/08/2020 Saturday Parents Teacher Meet ( 4t Year BAMS )
22/08/2020 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi (Samhita Siddhanta)
22/08/2020 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Samhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture
26/08/2020 Wednesday | Noise Pollution Control Programme — NSS Unit & Shalakya Dept.
26-28/08/2020 Wednesday | Shloka Recitation Competition
29/08/2020 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Sambhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal

Club/Guest Lecture
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September 2020




01/09/2020 Tuesday 14t Svanirbhara Divasa
01/09/2020 Tuesday College Council Meeting
02/09/2020 Wednesday | Teaching Staff Meeting
03/09/2020 Thursday Samhita Pathan (Samhita Siddhanta)
05/09/2020 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Samhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture
05/09/2020 Saturday Teachers’ Day Celebration
07-13/09/2020 Monday Celebration Of National Nutritional Week/Month NSS Unit &
IQAC JSAM
09/09/2020 Wednesday | Grievance Committee Meeting
11-12/09/2020 Friday Interclass Badminton Tournament — Sports
12/09/2020 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Samhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture
14/09/2020 Monday Mahalaya Paksha (Sambhita Siddhanta)
14/09/2020 Monday Suvarna Prashana (Kaumarbhritya)
14/09/2020 Monday Hindi Vaktrutva Spardha
14/09/2020 Monday Educational Tour For UG Students
14-28/09/2020 Monday Theory And Practical Internal Examination For UG And PG
17/09/2020 Thursday Feedback Committee Meeting
19/09/2020 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Samhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture
24/09/2020 Thursday NSS Foundation Day Celebration — NSS Unit
26/09/2020 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Sambhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture
28/09/2020 Monday International Student Cell Meeting
30/09/2020 Wednesday | Noise Pollution Control Programme — NSS Unit & Shalakya Dept.
October 2020
01/10/2020 Thursday | Samhita Pathan (Samhita Siddhanta)
02/10/2020 Wednesday | Gandhi Jayanti Celebration By Swachhata Abhiyana — NSS Unit &
Green Audit Committee '
03/10/2020 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Samhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture
| 06/10/2020 Tuesday College Council Meeting
07/10/2020 Wednesday | Teaching Staff Meeting
08/10/2020 Thursday Remedial Committee Meeting
09/10/2020 Friday Library Committee Meeting
10/10/2020 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Sambhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture
12/10/2020 Monday Suvarna Prashana (Kaumarbhritya)
14/10/2020 Wednesday | Library Committee Meeting
15/10/2020 Thursday World Obesity Awareness Day And Global Hand Wash Day
15/10/2020 Thursday Indore Competition On World Students Day
16/10/2020 Friday Aaharam - Cooking Competition For Faculty
17-24/10/2020 Saturday Navaratri Celebration
17/10/2020 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Samhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
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Club/Guest Lecture

21-24/10/2020 Wednesday | Sarasvati Utsava (Sambhita Siddhanta)

24/10/2020 Saturday World Polio Day

24/10/2020 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Sambhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture

28/10/2020 Wednesday | Guest Lecture (Rachana Sharir)

28/10/2020 Wednesday | Noise Pollution Control Programme — NSS Unit & Shalakya Dept.

29/10/2020 Thursday Vishakha Committee Meeting

31/10/2020 Saturday Sharad Poornima Celebration

31/10/2020 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Samhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture

November 2020

02/11/2020 Monday Celebration Of TAS Foundation Day

03/11/2020 Tuesday College Council Meeting

04/11/2020 Wednesday | Teaching Staff Meeting

05/11/2020 Thursday Sambhita Pathan (Samhita Siddhanta)

07/11/2020 Saturday Suvarna Prashana (Kaumarbhritya)

07/11/2020 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Sambhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture

11/11/2020 Wednesday | Grievance Committee Meeting

12/11/2020 Thursday Feedback Committee Meeting

13/11/2020 Friday Ayurveda Day Celebration

14/11/2020 Saturday World Diabetes Day Celebration — NSS Unit

14/11/2020 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Samhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture

21/11/2020 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Samhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture

25/11/2020 Wednesday | Noise Pollution Control Programme — NSS Unit & Shalakya Dept.

28/11/2020 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Sambhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture :
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December 2020

01/12/2020 Tuesday World AIDS Day Celebration — NSS Unit

01/12/2020 Tuesday College Council Meeting

02/12/2020 Wednesday | Teaching Staff Meeting

02/12/2020 Wednesday | World Disable Day Celebration — NSS Unit

03/12/2020 Tuesday Sambhita Pathan (Sambhita Siddhanta)

04/12/2020 Friday Suvarna Prashana (Kaumarbhritya)

05/12/2020 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Sambhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture

07/23/2020 Monday Green Audit Committee Meeting

12/12/2020 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Samhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture

14/12/2020 Monday Vishakha Committee Meeting

18-19/12/2020 Friday Inter Class Kabaddi Tournament- Sports

19/12/2020 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Samhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal




Club/Guest Lecture

21/12/2020 Monday Yoga Shibir (Swasthavritta)

22/12/2020 Tuesday IT Cell Meeting

24/12/2020 Thursday Guest Lecture (Agadtantra)

24/12/2020 Thursday Significance Of Consumer Protection Act In Medical Practice
— Guest Lecture

25/12/2020 Friday Geeta Jayanti (Sambhita Siddhanta)

26/12/2020 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Samhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture

| 28/12/2020 Monday International Student Cell Meeting
30/12/2020 Wednesday | Noise Pollution Control Programme — NSS Unit & Shalakya Dept.
31/12/2020 Thursday Annual Day Celebration Spandan — Culture Committee
January 2021

02/01/2021 Saturday § Departme.rli;;I Seminar/Samhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture

03-09/01/2021 Sunday Educational Tour For PG Students

04/01/2021 Monday Sharira Vijnanam 2021 (Rachana Sharir)

05/01/2020 Tuesday College Council Meeting

05/01/2021 Tuesday University Foundation Day

06/01/2021 Wednesday | Teaching Staff Meeting

07/01/2021 Thursday Sambhita Pathan (Samhita Siddhanta)

08/01/2021 Friday NSS Advisory Committee Meeting

09/01/2021 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Sambhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture

11/01/2021 Monday Educational Tour Of PG Students — (Swasthavritta)

11/01/2021 Monday Vishakha Committee Meeting

12/01/2021 Tuesday Rashtriya Yuva Divasa Celebration — NSS Unit

13/01/2021 Wednesday | Grievance Committee Meeting

16/01/2021 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Samhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture .

16-31/01/21 Saturday Panchakarma Educational Tour (Kayachikitsa)

18/01/2020 Monday Educational Tour (Swasthavritta)

21/01/2021 Thursday Feedback Committee Meeting

21/01/2021 Thursday Healthy Campus Initiative & Guest Lecture (Agadtantra)

23/01/2021 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Samhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture

26/01/2021 Tuesday Republic Day Celebration — NSS Unit

27/01/2021 Wednesday | Noise Pollution Control Programme — NSS Unit & Shalakya Dept.

28/01/2021 Thursday Civil Hospital & MCH Center, Amul Dairy (Swasthavritta, SRPT)

30/01/2020 Saturday Quiz Competition

30/01/2021 Saturday Gandhi Nirvan Din Celebration By Swachhata Abhiyana — NSS
Unit & Green Audit Committee

30/01/2021 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Sambhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal

Club/Guest Lecture
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February 2021

02/02/2020 Tuesday College Council Meeting

02/02/2021 Tuesday National Integrity Day

03/02/2021 Wednesday | Teaching Staff Meeting

04/02/2021 Thursday World Cancer Day Celebration With NNS Unit

04/02/2021 Thursday Remedial Committee Meeting

04/02/2021 Thursday Sambhita Pathan

05/02/2021 Friday Vishakha Committee Meeting

05/02/2021 Friday UG/PG Study Tour Of GMP Approved Pharmacy Visit Will Be
Scheduled.

06/02/2020 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Samhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture

08-14-02-2021 Monday Annual NSS Camp, PAP Smear Screening Camp In NSS Camp,
Antenatal Checkup ANC Camp In NSS Camp

09/02/2020 Tuesday Library Committee Meeting

10-11/02/2021 Wednesday | Interclass Volley Ball Tournament - Sports

13/02/2021 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Samhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture

16/02/2020 Tuesday Vasant Panchami — Saraswati Pujan (Samhita Siddhanta)

20/02/2021 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Samhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture

22-27/02/2021 Monday Visit To District & Sessions Court Nadiad
& Mock Court (Agadtantra)

24/02/2021 Wednesday | Noise Pollution Control Programme — NSS Unit & Shalakya Dept.

March 2021

01/03/2020 Monday Green Audit Committee Meeting

01/03/2021 Monday Vishakha Committee Meeting

01/03/2021 Monday PG Final Year Scholars Industrial Training In GMP Approved
Pharmacy o1 March To 15 March 2021 Will Be Scheduled.

01-06/03/2021 Monday Sharira Vijnanam 2021 (Rachana Sharir)

02/03/2021 Tuesday College Council Meeting

03/03/2021 Wednesday | Teaching Staff Meeting

03-04/03/2021 Wednesday | Inter Class Athlete Tournament- Sports

04/03/2021 Thursday Samhita Pathan (Sambhita Siddhanta)

06/03/2021 Saturday Celebration Of National Dentist’s Day

06/03/202 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Samhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture

08/03/2021 Monday International Women Day Celebration, NSS Unit & Vishakha
Committee, Women's Day With Vishakha Committee

10/03/2021 Wednesday | Grievance Committee Meeting

10/03/2021 Wednesday | Vishakha Committee Meeting

11/03/2021 Thursday Maha Shivratri

11/03/2021 Thursday Parad Shivling Mahapooja On Occasion To Mahashivratri.

11/03/2021 Thursday World Kidney Day (Kayachikitsa)




12/03/2021 Friday Celebration Of World Glaucoma Day (Shalya Tantra)

13/03/2021 Saturday Visit At SGVP Holistic Hospital (Kayachikitsa)

13/03/2021 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Sambhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture

15-20/03/2021 Monday Medico-Legal Autopsy Postings To Civil Hospital (Agadtantra)

17/03/2021 Wednesday | Feedback Committee Meeting

20/03/2021 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Sambhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture

23/03/2020 Tuesday World Water Day , NSS Unit & Green Audit Committee

27/03/2020 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Samhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture

27/03/2021 Saturday International Student Cell Meeting

31/03/2021 Wednesday | Noise Pollution Control Programme — NSS Unit & Shalakya Dept. _

April 2021

01/04/2021 Thursday Sambhita Pathan (Samhita Siddhanta)

03/04/2021 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Sambhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture

06/04/2021 Tuesday College Council Meeting

07/04/2021 Wednesday | Teaching Staff Meeting

07/04/2021 Tuesday World Health Day

09/04/2021 Friday Remedial Committee Meeting

10/04/2021 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Samhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture

14/04/2021 Wednesday | IT Cell Meeting

17/04/2021 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Sambhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture

20-23/04/2021 Thursday Visit To FSL & Directorate Of Forensic Sciences, Gandhinagar

22/04/2021 Thursday Earth Day Celebration-NSS Unit & Green Audit Committee

24/04/2021 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Sambhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture )

28/04/2020 Wednesday | Celebration Of  International Noise  Awareness Day

(Shalakyatantra)
28/04/2021 Wednesday | Noise Pollution Control Programme — NSS Unit & Shalakyatantra
TR
May 2021

01/05/2021 Saturgay Depat‘tmen.t":';.lI Seminar/Sambhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture

04/05/2021 Tuesday College Council Meeting

05/05/2021 Wednesday | Teaching Staff Meeting

06/05/2021 Thursday Samhita Pathan (Samhita Siddhanta)

08/05/2021 Saturday World Thalassemia Day

12/05/2021 Wednesday | Grievance Committee Meeting

12/05/2020 Wednesday | Celebration Of Nurses Day — Honor To Nurses By Students

12/05/2021 Wednesday | Feedback Committee Meeting

15/05/2021 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Sambhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
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Club/Guest Lecture

22/05/2021 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Samhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture

29/05/2021 Saturday Departmental Seminar/Samhita Pathan/Group Discussion/Journal
Club/Guest Lecture

31/05/2021 Monday World No Tobacco Day Celebration — NSS Unit & Shalakya Dept.

Commencement Of Summer Vacation

For Students: 01/05/2021 To 31/05/2021

For Teachers: 01/05/2021 To 15/05/2021 (1t Half) & 16/05/2021
To 30/05/2021 (2md Half)

e The University Examination Will Be Scheduled As Per GAU Notifications.
e The University Sports And Culture Events Will Be Scheduled As Per GAU

Notifications.
e The Institute Reserves Every Right To Make Any Change In The Schedule Of

Academic Calendar.

|
28

Prof. Dr. Kalapi Patel
(Principal and Superintendent)




	JSAM Acadmic Calender 2020-2021 FINAL

